
Colonial Shetland Sheepdog

Saturday, December 02, 2017

FAST Excellent A/B/P

Mary MullenJudge:

24 6Jump Height = # of dogs

24014 Tazz, Collie, Mary ValentineXFA

24002 Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra PereiraXFA

24017 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena KalitaXFB

24009 Fury, Border Collie, Lori Daigle-SantosXFB

24007 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettXFB

24006 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineXFB

20 11Jump Height = # of dogs

20032 Tavio, Border Collie, Diane BrownXFA

20018 Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle GrajalesXFA

20016 Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn HorriganXFA

20010 Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Veeann CrossXFA

20003 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavXFA

20012 Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitXFB

20011 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaXFB

20009 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertXFB

20004 Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsXFB

20043 Cobalt, Golden Retriever, Brian HussXFPB

20021 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachXFPB

16 15Jump Height = # of dogs

16017 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallXFA

16009 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungXFA

16003 Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyXFA

16015 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoXFB

16014 Keeva, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsXFB

16011 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane PlamondonXFB

16008 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise HinckleyXFB

16006 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyXFB

16005 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoXFB

16001 Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott HinckleyXFB

16025 Sherman, Australian Shepherd, Kelly BowieXFPA

16024 Dory, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceXFPA

16018 Perry, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaXFPA

16022 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavXFPB

16021 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraXFPB

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12006 Potion, Papillon, Deborah HuntXFB

12004 Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdamsXFB

12013 Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonXFPA

8 7Jump Height = # of dogs

8010 Maximus, Papillon, Carole JohnsonXFA

8003 Bubbles, Toy Poodle, Betsey KilmartinXFA

8008 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzXFB

8007 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntXFB

8006 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireXFB

8005 Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-SantosXFB

8013 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonXFPB

FAST Open/Open P

Mary MullenJudge:

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24022 Oscar, Portuguese Water Dog, Brian  HussOF

24021 Fosse, Collie, Liz KeohanOF

24005 Image, Beauceron, Elaine GiannelliOF

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20031 Tempe, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsOF

20029 Pippa, Miniature American Shepherd, Cela HobbsOF

20001 Viktor, Whippet, Rhonda ShumakerOF

20042 Z, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonOFP

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12014 Trisha, All American, Ren LeBlancOF

12010 Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy CornishOF

12001 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonOF

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8011 Lincoln, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdOF

8001 Cinnamon, Silky Terrier, Lou BarnicleOF

8012 Maisey, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Mary DutraOFP

FAST Novice A/B/P

Mary MullenJudge:

20 11Jump Height = # of dogs

20037 Cheyenne, All American, Jaclyn TrappNAF

20040 Houdini, Golden Retriever, Lise MerrifieldNBF

20038 Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraNBF

20030 Jerry Lee, Portuguese Water Dog, Yvonne FerreiraNBF
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20028 Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie RogersNBF

20027 edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint BromeNBF

20026 Rory, Golden Retriever, Betsy SmithNBF

20005 MeMe, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistNBF

20002 Flirt, Portuguese Water Dog, Sheryl ChilesNBF

20044 Yama, Saluki, Christine KleinNPF

20041 Surfer, Belgian Tervuren, Geoff SternNPF

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16029 Noah, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra TaylorNBF

16002 Boost, Shetland Sheepdog, Erin SchaeferNBF

16030 Bondi, Golden Retriever, Brian HussNPF

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12018 Rosemary, Coton de Tulear, Kathy SawyerNBF

12016 Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn IngNBF

12015 Sam, Cocker Spaniel, Marilyn ThayerNBF

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8018 Suzie, Papillon, Ren LeBlancNBF

8020 Lilith, Boston Terrier, Betsy GradyNPF

8019 Libby, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Mary DutraNPF

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Mary MullenJudge:

24 19Jump Height = # of dogs

24005 Image, Beauceron, Elaine GiannelliAXA

24004 Bodhi, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXA

24003 Karoline, Vizsla, Debra LoomisAXA

24002 Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra PereiraAXA

24001 Gunner, Flat Coated Retriever, Christine McCluerAXA

24019 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty EwingAXB

24018 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXB

24017 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena KalitaAXB

24016 Gia, Belgian Malinois, Teri DesrosiersAXB

24015 Zeke, All American, Alice SmithAXB

24014 Tazz, Collie, Mary ValentineAXB

24013 Deena, Pointer, Debra PereiraAXB

24012 Cloudy, Collie, Carol LariviereAXB

24011 Jazz, Collie, Becky SmithAXB

24010 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXB

24009 Fury, Border Collie, Lori Daigle-SantosAXB

24008 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXB

24007 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXB

24006 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineAXB

20 25Jump Height = # of dogs

20006 Novel, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey SerafiniAXA

20004 Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXA

20002 Flirt, Portuguese Water Dog, Sheryl ChilesAXA

20001 Viktor, Whippet, Rhonda ShumakerAXA

20019 Justin, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonAXPA

20018 Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle GrajalesAXB

20017 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXB

20016 Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn HorriganAXB

20015 Scarlett, Vizsla, Lenore GiacaloneAXB

20014 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAXB

20013 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonAXB

20012 Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitAXB

20011 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaAXB

20010 Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Veeann CrossAXB

20009 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20008 Kindle, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseurAXB

20007 Johnny, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXB

20005 MeMe, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXB

20003 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAXB

20060 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAXPB

20025 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineAXPB

20023 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelAXPB

20022 Woz, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonAXPB

20021 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachAXPB

20020 Peyton, Collie, Noreen BennettAXPB

16 25Jump Height = # of dogs

16002 Boost, Shetland Sheepdog, Erin SchaeferAXA

16001 Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott HinckleyAXA

16017 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallAXB

16016 Ali, Border Collie, Sharon PicaAXB

16015 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16014 Keeva, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXB

16013 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16012 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXB

16011 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane PlamondonAXB

16010 Abby, Shetland Sheepdog, Sheryl RussellAXB

16009 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungAXB

16008 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise HinckleyAXB

16007 Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroAXB
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16006 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXB

16005 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16004 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16003 Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXB

16025 Sherman, Australian Shepherd, Kelly BowieAXPB

16024 Dory, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAXPB

16023 Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAXPB

16022 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAXPB

16021 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXPB

16020 Corey, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseurAXPB

16019 Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAXPB

16018 Perry, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAXPB

12 14Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXA

12030 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12017 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXB

12011 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12010 Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy CornishAXB

12009 Laz, Miniature Schnauzer, Richard ConfortiAXB

12008 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12007 Lila, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. PerkinsAXB

12006 Potion, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

12005 Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa 

Johnson

AXB

12004 Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdamsAXB

12003 Chewie, Yorkshire Terrier, Richard ConfortiAXB

12013 Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonAXPB

12012 Zuri, Shetland Sheepdog, Sheryl RussellAXPB

8 17Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Cinnamon, Silky Terrier, Lou BarnicleAXA

8012 Maisey, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Mary DutraAXPA

8011 Lincoln, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdAXB

8010 Maximus, Papillon, Carole JohnsonAXB

8009 Crumpet, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Elsie AldrichAXB

8008 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzAXB

8007 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

8006 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8005 Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-SantosAXB

8004 Diesel, Scottish Terrier, Lisa GomesAXB

8003 Bubbles, Toy Poodle, Betsey KilmartinAXB

8002 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8017 Kite, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonAXPB

8016 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXPB

8015 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAXPB

8014 Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAXPB

8013 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXPB

4 4Jump Height = # of dogs

4004 Sandy, West Highland White Terrier, Karen ShinodaAXPB

4003 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXPB

4002 Malala, Coton de Tulear, June LevyAXPB

4001 Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen BoentgenAXPB

Standard Open/Open P

Mary MullenJudge:

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24022 Oscar, Portuguese Water Dog, Brian  HussOA

24021 Fosse, Collie, Liz KeohanOA

24020 Tiger, Golden Retriever, Christine McCluerOA

20 13Jump Height = # of dogs

20039 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

OA

20038 Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraOA

20035 Tesla, Collie, Melanie RobbinsOA

20034 Thrill, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey SerafiniOA

20033 Sirocco, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann KocherOA

20032 Tavio, Border Collie, Diane BrownOA

20031 Tempe, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsOA

20030 Jerry Lee, Portuguese Water Dog, Yvonne FerreiraOA

20029 Pippa, Miniature American Shepherd, Cela HobbsOA

20028 Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie RogersOA

20027 edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint BromeOA

20026 Rory, Golden Retriever, Betsy SmithOA

20036 Benedict, Standard Poodle, Shelley BrauerOAP

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16026 Griffin, Shetland Sheepdog, Sheryl RussellOA

16027 Paisley, Golden Retriever, Laurie TintiOAP

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12016 Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn IngOA

12015 Sam, Cocker Spaniel, Marilyn ThayerOA

12014 Trisha, All American, Ren LeBlancOA

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8018 Suzie, Papillon, Ren LeBlancOA
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8020 Lilith, Boston Terrier, Betsy GradyOAP

8019 Libby, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Mary DutraOAP

Standard Novice A/B/P

Mary MullenJudge:

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20037 Cheyenne, All American, Jaclyn TrappNAA

20040 Houdini, Golden Retriever, Lise MerrifieldNAB

20041 Surfer, Belgian Tervuren, Geoff SternNAP

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16029 Noah, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra TaylorNAB

16028 Toula, English Cocker Spaniel, Dawn SmithNAB

16031 Timmy, Brittany, Simon MarchesseaultNAP

16030 Bondi, Golden Retriever, Brian HussNAP

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8021 Bug-Z, Affenpinscher, Karen ManciniNAB

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Mary MullenJudge:

24 19Jump Height = # of dogs

24005 Image, Beauceron, Elaine GiannelliAXJA

24004 Bodhi, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXJA

24001 Gunner, Flat Coated Retriever, Christine McCluerAXJA

24019 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty EwingAXJB

24018 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXJB

24017 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena KalitaAXJB

24016 Gia, Belgian Malinois, Teri DesrosiersAXJB

24015 Zeke, All American, Alice SmithAXJB

24014 Tazz, Collie, Mary ValentineAXJB

24013 Deena, Pointer, Debra PereiraAXJB

24012 Cloudy, Collie, Carol LariviereAXJB

24011 Jazz, Collie, Becky SmithAXJB

24010 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXJB

24009 Fury, Border Collie, Lori Daigle-SantosAXJB

24008 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXJB

24007 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXJB

24006 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineAXJB

24003 Karoline, Vizsla, Debra LoomisAXJB

24002 Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra PereiraAXJB

20 24Jump Height = # of dogs

20033 Sirocco, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann KocherAXJA

20031 Tempe, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXJA

20005 MeMe, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJA

20004 Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXJA

20036 Benedict, Standard Poodle, Shelley BrauerAJPA

20019 Justin, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonAJPA

20018 Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle GrajalesAXJB

20017 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20016 Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn HorriganAXJB

20015 Scarlett, Vizsla, Lenore GiacaloneAXJB

20014 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAXJB

20013 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonAXJB

20012 Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitAXJB

20011 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaAXJB

20010 Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Veeann CrossAXJB

20009 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20008 Kindle, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseurAXJB

20007 Johnny, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20003 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAXJB

20025 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineAJPB

20023 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelAJPB

20022 Woz, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonAJPB

20021 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachAJPB

20020 Peyton, Collie, Noreen BennettAJPB

16 27Jump Height = # of dogs

16026 Griffin, Shetland Sheepdog, Sheryl RussellAXJA

16002 Boost, Shetland Sheepdog, Erin SchaeferAXJA

16001 Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott HinckleyAXJA

16027 Paisley, Golden Retriever, Laurie TintiAJPA

16017 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallAXJB

16016 Ali, Border Collie, Sharon PicaAXJB

16015 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16014 Keeva, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXJB

16013 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16012 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXJB

16011 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane PlamondonAXJB

16010 Abby, Shetland Sheepdog, Sheryl RussellAXJB

16009 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungAXJB

16008 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise HinckleyAXJB

16006 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXJB

16005 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

Page 4 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  
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16004 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16003 Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXJB

16032 Ethan, Border Collie, Diane BrownAJPB

16025 Sherman, Australian Shepherd, Kelly BowieAJPB

16024 Dory, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAJPB

16023 Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAJPB

16022 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAJPB

16021 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAJPB

16020 Corey, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseurAJPB

16019 Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAJPB

16018 Perry, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAJPB

12 14Jump Height = # of dogs

12015 Sam, Cocker Spaniel, Marilyn ThayerAXJA

12001 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJA

12012 Zuri, Shetland Sheepdog, Sheryl RussellAJPA

12030 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12011 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12010 Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy CornishAXJB

12009 Laz, Miniature Schnauzer, Richard ConfortiAXJB

12008 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12007 Lila, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. PerkinsAXJB

12006 Potion, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

12005 Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa 

Johnson

AXJB

12004 Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdamsAXJB

12003 Chewie, Yorkshire Terrier, Richard ConfortiAXJB

12013 Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonAJPB

8 17Jump Height = # of dogs

8012 Maisey, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Mary DutraAJPA

8011 Lincoln, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdAXJB

8010 Maximus, Papillon, Carole JohnsonAXJB

8009 Crumpet, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Elsie AldrichAXJB

8008 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzAXJB

8007 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

8006 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8005 Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-SantosAXJB

8004 Diesel, Scottish Terrier, Lisa GomesAXJB

8003 Bubbles, Toy Poodle, Betsey KilmartinAXJB

8002 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8001 Cinnamon, Silky Terrier, Lou BarnicleAXJB

8017 Kite, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonAJPB

8016 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAJPB

8015 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAJPB

8014 Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAJPB

8013 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAJPB

4 4Jump Height = # of dogs

4002 Malala, Coton de Tulear, June LevyAJPA

4004 Sandy, West Highland White Terrier, Karen ShinodaAJPB

4003 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAJPB

4001 Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen BoentgenAJPB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Mary MullenJudge:

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24022 Oscar, Portuguese Water Dog, Brian  HussOAJ

24021 Fosse, Collie, Liz KeohanOAJ

24020 Tiger, Golden Retriever, Christine McCluerOAJ

20 12Jump Height = # of dogs

20038 Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraOAJ

20035 Tesla, Collie, Melanie RobbinsOAJ

20032 Tavio, Border Collie, Diane BrownOAJ

20030 Jerry Lee, Portuguese Water Dog, Yvonne FerreiraOAJ

20029 Pippa, Miniature American Shepherd, Cela HobbsOAJ

20028 Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie RogersOAJ

20027 edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint BromeOAJ

20026 Rory, Golden Retriever, Betsy SmithOAJ

20006 Novel, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey SerafiniOAJ

20002 Flirt, Portuguese Water Dog, Sheryl ChilesOAJ

20001 Viktor, Whippet, Rhonda ShumakerOAJ

20043 Cobalt, Golden Retriever, Brian HussOJP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12016 Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn IngOAJ

12014 Trisha, All American, Ren LeBlancOAJ

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8020 Lilith, Boston Terrier, Betsy GradyOJP

8019 Libby, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Mary DutraOJP

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Mary MullenJudge:

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20037 Cheyenne, All American, Jaclyn TrappNAJA

Page 5 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  
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20040 Houdini, Golden Retriever, Lise MerrifieldNAJB

20039 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

NAJB

20034 Thrill, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey SerafiniNAJB

20042 Z, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonNAJP

20041 Surfer, Belgian Tervuren, Geoff SternNAJP

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16029 Noah, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra TaylorNAJB

16028 Toula, English Cocker Spaniel, Dawn SmithNAJB

16031 Timmy, Brittany, Simon MarchesseaultNAJP

16030 Bondi, Golden Retriever, Brian HussNAJP

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8021 Bug-Z, Affenpinscher, Karen ManciniNAJB

8018 Suzie, Papillon, Ren LeBlancNAJB

Page 6 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  


